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Domenica 20 marzo 2022

ALLEGATO 1

PARCHEGGI

P1

P2

T1 RISERVATI
ORGANIZZAZIONE

Capienza

183

97

90

39

119

106

TipologiaPos.

T2

P3

P4

P5

P6

Via L. De Nadai, 4

Indirizzo

Piazz.le Consolini

Piazza Aldo Moro

Via D. Alighieri, 162

Piazza E. Zanette

Via Pontavai, 125

VITTORIO VENETO

ZONA
Ritiro Pettorali

PARTENZA
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